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Clacton SC
Lottie BARRATT 17 Env.No - 0001

Event 201 Female 100m IM                     Comp.No 18    00.00 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 203 Female 50m Breaststroke            Comp.No 10    51.85 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 207 Female 50m Backstroke              Comp.No 9     53.47 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
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Hadleigh
Aadhaven THOROUGHGOOD 15 Env.No - 0001

Event 107 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            Comp.No 5     53.00 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 109 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke        Comp.No 2   2:17.00 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 202 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke         Comp.No 12  1:02.00 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 206 Open/Male 50m Backstroke           Comp.No 6     55.00 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 208 Open/Male 100m Freestyle           Comp.No 6   2:00.00 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Ada WINBORN 15 Env.No - 0001
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 10    46.00 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 203 Female 50m Breaststroke            Comp.No 7     58.00 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Christopher SLOPER 11 Env.No - 0001
Event 103 Open/Male 50m Butterfly            Comp.No 14    34.75 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 105 Open/Male 100m Backstroke          Comp.No 7   1:16.75 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 107 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            Comp.No 23    29.75 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 111 Open/Male 100m IM                  Comp.No 16  1:22.05 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)

Isabelle KARKI CHETTRI 15 Env.No - 0001
Event 104 Female 50m Butterfly               Comp.No 5     50.30 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 16    40.84 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 201 Female 100m IM                     Comp.No 5   1:45.30 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 211 Female 200m IM                     Comp.No 1   3:30.30 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Jack WILLIAMS-WELCH 13 Env.No - 0001
Event 103 Open/Male 50m Butterfly            Comp.No 1          Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 107 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            Comp.No 3          Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 111 Open/Male 100m IM                  Comp.No 1          Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)

Joshua PAGE 13 Env.No - 0001
Event 107 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            Comp.No 1          Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 202 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke         Comp.No 4          Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 206 Open/Male 50m Backstroke           Comp.No 2          Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Katarina WESTERLING 15 Env.No - 0001
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 1          Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)

Liam COSCORAN 15 Env.No - 0001
Event 107 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            Comp.No 10    40.33 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 109 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke        Comp.No 3   2:15.00 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 202 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke         Comp.No 16    52.06 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Mya SALISBURY 15 Env.No - 0001
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 9     48.91 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 203 Female 50m Breaststroke            Comp.No 4   1:02.02 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 207 Female 50m Backstroke              Comp.No 5   1:02.90 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Roseanna SLOPER 13 Env.No - 0001
Event 104 Female 50m Butterfly               Comp.No 3     55.75 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 13    41.98 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)

Sebastian CLIFTON 12 Env.No - 0001
Event 109 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke        Comp.No 9   1:38.00 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 202 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke         Comp.No 3          Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
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Harwich DP
Alex SPEAR 16 Env.No - 0001

Event 107 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            Comp.No 11    40.00 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 111 Open/Male 100m IM                  Comp.No 8   1:49.62 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 202 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke         Comp.No 10  1:04.00 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 206 Open/Male 50m Backstroke           Comp.No 8     49.00 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 208 Open/Male 100m Freestyle           Comp.No 10  1:30.00 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 210 Open/Male 200m IM                  Comp.No 2   3:55.00 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Alfie JOY 10 Env.No - 0001
Event 202 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke         Comp.No 9   1:04.34 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 206 Open/Male 50m Backstroke           Comp.No 3   1:11.09 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Alice FLATT 14 Env.No - 0001
Event 104 Female 50m Butterfly               Comp.No 7     49.43 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 15    40.87 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 201 Female 100m IM                     Comp.No 4   1:48.25 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 203 Female 50m Breaststroke            Comp.No 6     58.19 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Amelia WATERMAN 14 Env.No - 0001
Event 102 Female 200m Freestyle              Comp.No 3   3:04.22 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 104 Female 50m Butterfly               Comp.No 4     52.32 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 106 Female 100m Backstroke             Comp.No 1   1:51.09 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 19    37.27 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 110 Female 100m Breaststroke           Comp.No 4   1:48.27 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 201 Female 100m IM                     Comp.No 8   1:39.31 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 203 Female 50m Breaststroke            Comp.No 13    49.12 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 205 Female 100m Butterfly              Comp.No 1   1:50.10 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 207 Female 50m Backstroke              Comp.No 10    48.68 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 209 Female 100m Freestyle              Comp.No 5   1:30.10 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 211 Female 200m IM                     Comp.No 2   3:26.92 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Amy HILL 10 Env.No - 0001
Event 102 Female 200m Freestyle              Comp.No 7   2:41.88 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 106 Female 100m Backstroke             Comp.No 7   1:26.40 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 25    33.29 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 201 Female 100m IM                     Comp.No 15  1:28.44 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 209 Female 100m Freestyle              Comp.No 13  1:14.06 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Anise ARTHEY 13 Env.No - 0001
Event 106 Female 100m Backstroke             Comp.No 4   1:37.81 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 17    39.73 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 201 Female 100m IM                     Comp.No 13  1:31.09 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 207 Female 50m Backstroke              Comp.No 17    41.65 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Archie JOY 09 Env.No - 0001
Event 202 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke         Comp.No 15    54.06 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 204 Open/Male 100m Butterfly           Comp.No 3   1:38.09 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 206 Open/Male 50m Backstroke           Comp.No 15    38.69 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 210 Open/Male 200m IM                  Comp.No 4   3:23.63 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Arlo MACRAE 15 Env.No - 0001
Event 107 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            Comp.No 2          Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 202 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke         Comp.No 5          Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Autumn FEELEY-HEADLEY 14 Env.No - 0001
Event 104 Female 50m Butterfly               Comp.No 6     49.50 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 14    41.50 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 201 Female 100m IM                     Comp.No 3   1:51.94 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 207 Female 50m Backstroke              Comp.No 8     53.97 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 209 Female 100m Freestyle              Comp.No 3   1:35.00 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Barney WESTON 06 Env.No - 0001
Event 101 Open/Male 200m Freestyle           Comp.No 9   2:22.45 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 103 Open/Male 50m Butterfly            Comp.No 12    38.85 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 105 Open/Male 100m Backstroke          Comp.No 8   1:12.98 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 107 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            Comp.No 24    28.01 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 109 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke        Comp.No 11  1:30.00 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 111 Open/Male 100m IM                  Comp.No 18  1:16.41 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 202 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke         Comp.No 23    38.97 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 206 Open/Male 50m Backstroke           Comp.No 18    33.31 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 208 Open/Male 100m Freestyle           Comp.No 20  1:02.37 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Beau JOHNSTON 11 Env.No - 0001
Event 101 Open/Male 200m Freestyle           Comp.No 8   2:37.94 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
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Event 105 Open/Male 100m Backstroke          Comp.No 5   1:23.88 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 107 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            Comp.No 21    30.82 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 111 Open/Male 100m IM                  Comp.No 15  1:23.06 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 206 Open/Male 50m Backstroke           Comp.No 16    38.33 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 208 Open/Male 100m Freestyle           Comp.No 18  1:08.68 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 210 Open/Male 200m IM                  Comp.No 8   3:06.22 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Clare RICHARDSON 75 Env.No - 0001
Event 104 Female 50m Butterfly               Comp.No 10    41.87 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 23    33.81 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 203 Female 50m Breaststroke            Comp.No 15    48.07 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 209 Female 100m Freestyle              Comp.No 10  1:19.49 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Daniel KIRK 09 Env.No - 0001
Event 103 Open/Male 50m Butterfly            Comp.No 8     46.84 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 107 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            Comp.No 13    39.29 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 109 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke        Comp.No 7   1:43.41 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 111 Open/Male 100m IM                  Comp.No 11  1:34.45 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 202 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke         Comp.No 19    48.44 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 208 Open/Male 100m Freestyle           Comp.No 9   1:34.45 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

EVELYN GADSBY 12 Env.No - 0001
Event 102 Female 200m Freestyle              Comp.No 8   2:41.65 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 104 Female 50m Butterfly               Comp.No 13    39.94 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 106 Female 100m Backstroke             Comp.No 6   1:28.56 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 26    32.86 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 110 Female 100m Breaststroke           Comp.No 7   1:25.86 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 201 Female 100m IM                     Comp.No 16  1:25.35 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 203 Female 50m Breaststroke            Comp.No 18    39.40 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 205 Female 100m Butterfly              Comp.No 6     00.00 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 207 Female 50m Backstroke              Comp.No 19    41.28 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 209 Female 100m Freestyle              Comp.No 14  1:12.73 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 211 Female 200m IM                     Comp.No 7   3:01.47 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Eleanor NEWMAN 07 Env.No - 0001
Event 104 Female 50m Butterfly               Comp.No 16    34.63 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 27    30.10 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)

Ella BISSET 16 Env.No - 0001
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 4   1:30.00 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 207 Female 50m Backstroke              Comp.No 3   1:30.00 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Emily O'NEILL 16 Env.No - 0001
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 7     55.00 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 207 Female 50m Backstroke              Comp.No 4   1:15.00 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Emily TURNER 09 Env.No - 0001
Event 203 Female 50m Breaststroke            Comp.No 19    34.79 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 207 Female 50m Backstroke              Comp.No 21    37.08 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 211 Female 200m IM                     Comp.No 9   2:47.46 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Emma BEEGAN 76 Env.No - 0001
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 6     55.75 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 203 Female 50m Breaststroke            Comp.No 2   1:19.78 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Emmie PHELAN 13 Env.No - 0001
Event 104 Female 50m Butterfly               Comp.No 2     59.03 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 12    43.03 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 110 Female 100m Breaststroke           Comp.No 1          Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 201 Female 100m IM                     Comp.No 6   1:43.53 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 203 Female 50m Breaststroke            Comp.No 8     53.09 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 207 Female 50m Backstroke              Comp.No 11    48.38 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 209 Female 100m Freestyle              Comp.No 1          Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Evelyn KEIGHLEY 16 Env.No - 0001
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 3   1:30.00 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 203 Female 50m Breaststroke            Comp.No 1   4:00.00 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 207 Female 50m Backstroke              Comp.No 2   3:00.00 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Finn MULDOON 14 Env.No - 0001
Event 101 Open/Male 200m Freestyle           Comp.No 3   3:02.94 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 103 Open/Male 50m Butterfly            Comp.No 9     45.29 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 107 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            Comp.No 15    37.83 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 109 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke        Comp.No 6   1:48.49 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 111 Open/Male 100m IM                  Comp.No 9   1:36.20 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 202 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke         Comp.No 21    46.13 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 206 Open/Male 50m Backstroke           Comp.No 12    42.32 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
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Event 208 Open/Male 100m Freestyle           Comp.No 12  1:26.65 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 210 Open/Male 200m IM                  Comp.No 5   3:18.93 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Freddie BLOCK 15 Env.No - 0001
Event 202 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke         Comp.No 2          Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 206 Open/Male 50m Backstroke           Comp.No 1          Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 208 Open/Male 100m Freestyle           Comp.No 1          Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Herbie PICKERSGILL 14 Env.No - 0001
Event 101 Open/Male 200m Freestyle           Comp.No 2   3:14.72 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 103 Open/Male 50m Butterfly            Comp.No 6     57.74 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 105 Open/Male 100m Backstroke          Comp.No 2   1:38.89 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 107 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            Comp.No 12    39.44 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 111 Open/Male 100m IM                  Comp.No 5   2:01.68 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 202 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke         Comp.No 8   1:04.53 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 204 Open/Male 100m Butterfly           Comp.No 1   2:09.84 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 206 Open/Male 50m Backstroke           Comp.No 11    46.51 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 208 Open/Male 100m Freestyle           Comp.No 7   1:44.96 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 210 Open/Male 200m IM                  Comp.No 3   3:54.59 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Hugo ARTHEY 09 Env.No - 0001
Event 101 Open/Male 200m Freestyle           Comp.No 10  2:07.44 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 103 Open/Male 50m Butterfly            Comp.No 17    29.13 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 105 Open/Male 100m Backstroke          Comp.No 9   1:03.37 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 206 Open/Male 50m Backstroke           Comp.No 19    30.02 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 210 Open/Male 200m IM                  Comp.No 11  2:21.98 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Isabelle RACE 13 Env.No - 0001
Event 201 Female 100m IM                     Comp.No 11  1:34.19 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 203 Female 50m Breaststroke            Comp.No 9     52.04 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 205 Female 100m Butterfly              Comp.No 2   1:48.00 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 207 Female 50m Backstroke              Comp.No 12    46.84 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 209 Female 100m Freestyle              Comp.No 8   1:23.31 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 211 Female 200m IM                     Comp.No 4   3:21.37 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Jacob BARROWCLIFFE 16 Env.No - 0001
Event 103 Open/Male 50m Butterfly            Comp.No 4   1:00.60 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 107 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            Comp.No 9     44.59 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 109 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke        Comp.No 1          Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 111 Open/Male 100m IM                  Comp.No 2          Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 202 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke         Comp.No 13    55.81 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 206 Open/Male 50m Backstroke           Comp.No 9     47.69 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 208 Open/Male 100m Freestyle           Comp.No 3          Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Jacob TALLOWIN 12 Env.No - 0001
Event 107 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            Comp.No 4          Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)

Jemima GARNER 09 Env.No - 0001
Event 203 Female 50m Breaststroke            Comp.No 17    40.82 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 205 Female 100m Butterfly              Comp.No 5   1:23.54 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 209 Female 100m Freestyle              Comp.No 15  1:11.50 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 211 Female 200m IM                     Comp.No 8   2:55.00 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Joshua TALLOWIN 15 Env.No - 0001
Event 202 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke         Comp.No 1          Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Jude MANN 14 Env.No - 0001
Event 103 Open/Male 50m Butterfly            Comp.No 5   1:00.53 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 105 Open/Male 100m Backstroke          Comp.No 1   2:06.53 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 107 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            Comp.No 7     48.57 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 111 Open/Male 100m IM                  Comp.No 4   2:08.53 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 206 Open/Male 50m Backstroke           Comp.No 5     57.57 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 208 Open/Male 100m Freestyle           Comp.No 5   2:00.00 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Laurence WYNNE-JONES 11 Env.No - 0001
Event 101 Open/Male 200m Freestyle           Comp.No 5   2:42.75 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 107 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            Comp.No 19    34.22 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 109 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke        Comp.No 10  1:33.60 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 202 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke         Comp.No 22    39.19 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 208 Open/Male 100m Freestyle           Comp.No 15  1:18.75 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Lexi FLOOK 17 Env.No - 0001
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 5   1:00.00 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 203 Female 50m Breaststroke            Comp.No 5   1:00.00 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 207 Female 50m Backstroke              Comp.No 6   1:00.00 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Lola WARD 10 Env.No - 0001
Event 102 Female 200m Freestyle              Comp.No 9   2:39.42 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
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Event 104 Female 50m Butterfly               Comp.No 15    37.47 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 24    33.36 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 201 Female 100m IM                     Comp.No 1   3:03.66 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 211 Female 200m IM                     Comp.No 10  2:39.43 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Lottie JOBLING 16 Env.No - 0001
Event 102 Female 200m Freestyle              Comp.No 1   3:52.87 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 104 Female 50m Butterfly               Comp.No 1   1:10.00 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 8     50.06 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 201 Female 100m IM                     Comp.No 2   2:07.97 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 203 Female 50m Breaststroke            Comp.No 3   1:04.19 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 207 Female 50m Backstroke              Comp.No 7     56.72 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 209 Female 100m Freestyle              Comp.No 2   1:50.00 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Louie BROOK 16 Env.No - 0001
Event 101 Open/Male 200m Freestyle           Comp.No 1   3:21.96 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 103 Open/Male 50m Butterfly            Comp.No 3   1:01.62 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 107 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            Comp.No 8     44.96 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 109 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke        Comp.No 4   2:00.00 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 111 Open/Male 100m IM                  Comp.No 6   1:52.86 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 202 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke         Comp.No 11  1:03.91 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 206 Open/Male 50m Backstroke           Comp.No 7     51.46 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 208 Open/Male 100m Freestyle           Comp.No 8   1:34.96 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 210 Open/Male 200m IM                  Comp.No 1   3:56.84 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Luca HILTON 14 Env.No - 0001
Event 103 Open/Male 50m Butterfly            Comp.No 10    45.00 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 107 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            Comp.No 16    37.51 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 111 Open/Male 100m IM                  Comp.No 12  1:33.97 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 202 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke         Comp.No 18    50.35 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 206 Open/Male 50m Backstroke           Comp.No 14    40.66 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 208 Open/Male 100m Freestyle           Comp.No 11  1:28.88 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Lucia COCKLE 13 Env.No - 0001
Event 104 Female 50m Butterfly               Comp.No 8     47.13 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 106 Female 100m Backstroke             Comp.No 2   1:39.53 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 11    44.07 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 110 Female 100m Breaststroke           Comp.No 5   1:48.12 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 201 Female 100m IM                     Comp.No 7   1:41.57 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 203 Female 50m Breaststroke            Comp.No 11    50.15 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 207 Female 50m Backstroke              Comp.No 13    44.91 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 209 Female 100m Freestyle              Comp.No 4   1:31.72 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Menna BEEGAN 08 Env.No - 0001
Event 102 Female 200m Freestyle              Comp.No 11  2:27.03 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 106 Female 100m Backstroke             Comp.No 8   1:17.89 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 201 Female 100m IM                     Comp.No 17  1:21.15 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 207 Female 50m Backstroke              Comp.No 22    35.72 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 209 Female 100m Freestyle              Comp.No 16  1:09.37 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Molly RICHARDSON 06 Env.No - 0001
Event 102 Female 200m Freestyle              Comp.No 10  2:30.72 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 104 Female 50m Butterfly               Comp.No 14    38.89 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 28    29.99 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)

Nancy GARNER 12 Env.No - 0001
Event 205 Female 100m Butterfly              Comp.No 3   1:30.00 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 207 Female 50m Backstroke              Comp.No 18    41.44 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 209 Female 100m Freestyle              Comp.No 7   1:23.50 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 211 Female 200m IM                     Comp.No 5   3:07.09 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Noah JOBLING 12 Env.No - 0001
Event 101 Open/Male 200m Freestyle           Comp.No 4   2:50.13 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 105 Open/Male 100m Backstroke          Comp.No 3   1:29.50 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 107 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            Comp.No 18    34.91 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 111 Open/Male 100m IM                  Comp.No 13  1:32.14 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 202 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke         Comp.No 17    51.19 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 206 Open/Male 50m Backstroke           Comp.No 13    41.10 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 208 Open/Male 100m Freestyle           Comp.No 17  1:14.97 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 210 Open/Male 200m IM                  Comp.No 6   3:14.50 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Oliver PICKERSGILL 08 Env.No - 0001
Event 103 Open/Male 50m Butterfly            Comp.No 16    32.00 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 107 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            Comp.No 22    30.19 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 109 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke        Comp.No 12  1:27.25 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
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Event 111 Open/Male 100m IM                  Comp.No 17  1:18.97 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 202 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke         Comp.No 24    38.56 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 204 Open/Male 100m Butterfly           Comp.No 6   1:22.39 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 210 Open/Male 200m IM                  Comp.No 10  2:52.43 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Oliver SCRIVENER 13 Env.No - 0001
Event 103 Open/Male 50m Butterfly            Comp.No 11    41.05 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 107 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            Comp.No 17    37.11 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 111 Open/Male 100m IM                  Comp.No 10  1:35.44 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 204 Open/Male 100m Butterfly           Comp.No 2   1:43.28 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 208 Open/Male 100m Freestyle           Comp.No 13  1:24.41 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Oscar HIGGON 14 Env.No - 0001
Event 103 Open/Male 50m Butterfly            Comp.No 2   1:34.03 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 107 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            Comp.No 6     50.68 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 111 Open/Male 100m IM                  Comp.No 3   2:30.00 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 202 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke         Comp.No 7   1:47.18 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 206 Open/Male 50m Backstroke           Comp.No 4     59.09 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 208 Open/Male 100m Freestyle           Comp.No 4   2:04.06 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Paddy OTOOLE 60 Env.No - 0001
Event 102 Female 200m Freestyle              Comp.No 2   3:18.00 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)

Rosie HAZELTON 14 Env.No - 0001
Event 104 Female 50m Butterfly               Comp.No 9     42.78 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 106 Female 100m Backstroke             Comp.No 3   1:38.57 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 20    35.37 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 110 Female 100m Breaststroke           Comp.No 2   1:53.24 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 201 Female 100m IM                     Comp.No 12  1:32.09 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 203 Female 50m Breaststroke            Comp.No 12    49.39 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 207 Female 50m Backstroke              Comp.No 15    43.82 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 209 Female 100m Freestyle              Comp.No 9   1:21.10 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 211 Female 200m IM                     Comp.No 3   3:24.13 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Shaidon HIGGON-WILLIAM 13 Env.No - 0001
Event 101 Open/Male 200m Freestyle           Comp.No 6   2:42.70 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 105 Open/Male 100m Backstroke          Comp.No 4   1:27.63 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 109 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke        Comp.No 5   1:49.97 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 204 Open/Male 100m Butterfly           Comp.No 5   1:33.27 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 208 Open/Male 100m Freestyle           Comp.No 16  1:16.57 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 210 Open/Male 200m IM                  Comp.No 7   3:09.84 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Tabitha PICKERSGILL 11 Env.No - 0001
Event 102 Female 200m Freestyle              Comp.No 6   2:49.86 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 104 Female 50m Butterfly               Comp.No 11    40.87 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 22    34.27 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 110 Female 100m Breaststroke           Comp.No 6   1:35.79 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 201 Female 100m IM                     Comp.No 14  1:29.34 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 203 Female 50m Breaststroke            Comp.No 16    43.90 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 207 Female 50m Backstroke              Comp.No 20    41.13 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 209 Female 100m Freestyle              Comp.No 12  1:16.25 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 211 Female 200m IM                     Comp.No 6   3:04.18 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Tabitha WOODLAND 12 Env.No - 0001
Event 102 Female 200m Freestyle              Comp.No 4   3:03.28 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 106 Female 100m Backstroke             Comp.No 5   1:32.44 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 18    38.51 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 110 Female 100m Breaststroke           Comp.No 3   1:48.75 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 201 Female 100m IM                     Comp.No 9   1:35.93 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 203 Female 50m Breaststroke            Comp.No 14    48.28 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 207 Female 50m Backstroke              Comp.No 16    43.45 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 209 Female 100m Freestyle              Comp.No 6   1:26.86 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Thomas MACKINTOSH 14 Env.No - 0001
Event 103 Open/Male 50m Butterfly            Comp.No 7     47.34 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 107 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            Comp.No 14    38.84 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 111 Open/Male 100m IM                  Comp.No 7   1:50.34 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 202 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke         Comp.No 14    55.71 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 206 Open/Male 50m Backstroke           Comp.No 10    46.55 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Thomas RICHARDSON 08 Env.No - 0001
Event 103 Open/Male 50m Butterfly            Comp.No 15    33.07 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 105 Open/Male 100m Backstroke          Comp.No 6   1:22.72 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 107 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            Comp.No 25    27.57 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 111 Open/Male 100m IM                  Comp.No 19  1:12.15 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
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Event 202 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke         Comp.No 25    37.89 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 206 Open/Male 50m Backstroke           Comp.No 17    34.45 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 208 Open/Male 100m Freestyle           Comp.No 19  1:03.06 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Tobias RAYNER 16 Env.No - 0000
Event 202 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke         Comp.No 6          Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 208 Open/Male 100m Freestyle           Comp.No 2          Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Tyler DEAN 13 Env.No - 0001
Event 101 Open/Male 200m Freestyle           Comp.No 7   2:42.38 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 103 Open/Male 50m Butterfly            Comp.No 13    38.08 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 107 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            Comp.No 20    34.16 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 109 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke        Comp.No 8   1:42.20 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 111 Open/Male 100m IM                  Comp.No 14  1:28.00 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 202 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke         Comp.No 20    47.13 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 204 Open/Male 100m Butterfly           Comp.No 4   1:38.00 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 208 Open/Male 100m Freestyle           Comp.No 14  1:19.51 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 210 Open/Male 200m IM                  Comp.No 9   3:00.31 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Violet NIXON 17 Env.No - 0001
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 2          Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 207 Female 50m Backstroke              Comp.No 1          Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)

Willow FEELEY-HEADLEY 12 Env.No - 0001
Event 102 Female 200m Freestyle              Comp.No 5   2:54.75 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 104 Female 50m Butterfly               Comp.No 12    40.54 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 108 Female 50m Freestyle               Comp.No 21    34.34 Session 01  (05/07/25 - Warm up at 05:15 pm)
Event 201 Female 100m IM                     Comp.No 10  1:34.84 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 205 Female 100m Butterfly              Comp.No 4   1:30.00 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 207 Female 50m Backstroke              Comp.No 14    44.16 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
Event 209 Female 100m Freestyle              Comp.No 11  1:18.75 Session 02  (06/07/25 - Warm up at 05:30 pm)
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